
12/25/2017

Mendota JV vs Kaneland JV played on 12/23/17  ( 28 -  62 )
Type: Christmas Cla

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Kaneland JV        15 11 22 14
Mendota JV         6 10 8 4

Player
Cole Stremlau
Chris Sandoval
Gavin Glazebrook
Mauricio Escatel
Abraham Guzman
Emiliano Arteaga
Jose Sandoval
Colton Scheppers
Noah DeLong
Gabe Guzman
Jose Bustos
Oswaldo Arteaga
Aaron Schmidt
Alexis Quintana
Total for Game

#
21
20
3

22
5
1
4

10
12
13
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23
30
52

FGM
3
2
2
2
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
11

3PM
0
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
3

2PM
3
1
1
1
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
8

FTM
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
3

FTA
6
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0

10

FT%
33.3
50.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

30.0

PF
2
2
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
7

*PTS
8
6
5
5
4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

28

[FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free 
Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls [PTS]-Total Points 


